
[Company Name]
Depreciation Analysis

 10-Year Depreciation Schedule
[Date]

Cost of property $500,000
Recovery period (years) 10
Declining balance type 200%
Declining balance rate 0.20
Number of months in first year of service 6
Salvage value $50,000

Year

Straight Line Sum-of-Years' Digits Declining Balance
Depreciation

per year 
Accumulated 
depreciation 

Depreciation
per year 

Accumulated 
depreciation 

Depreciation
per year 

Accumulated 
depreciation 

1 $22,500 $22,500 $40,909 $40,909 $45,000 $45,000
2 $45,000 $67,500 $77,727 $118,636 $81,000 $126,000
3 $45,000 $112,500 $69,545 $188,182 $64,800 $190,800
4 $45,000 $157,500 $61,364 $249,545 $51,840 $242,640
5 $45,000 $202,500 $53,182 $302,727 $41,472 $284,112
6 $45,000 $247,500 $45,000 $347,727 $33,178 $317,290
7 $45,000 $292,500 $36,818 $384,545 $29,491 $346,781
8 $45,000 $337,500 $28,636 $413,182 $29,491 $376,272
9 $45,000 $382,500 $20,455 $433,636 $29,491 $405,763
10 $45,000 $427,500 $12,273 $445,909 $29,491 $435,254
11 $22,500 $450,000 $4,091 $450,000 $14,746 $450,000

TOTAL $450,000 $450,000 $450,000


	10-Year Depreciation

